Norges Cup #1 - 2015-2016

Natrudstilen 29.11.2015

Kvinner Staende Junior 5 km Fristil
1 Vilde Nilsen

Menn Stdende junior 5 km fristil
1 Magnus Rgd
2 Johannes Birkelund
3 Knut Sgrskar

Menn Senior 5 km fristil

1 Alexander Letrud

Apen Klasse Menn
1 Thomas Karbgl Oxaal

Tromseg SK

Stokke IL
Oppegard IL
Plogen SK

@yer-Tretten IF

Sauda IL

Klasse
LW 4

Bl
Lw9
B2

LW9

%
96

88
89
99

89

100

Anv. Tid
21:45

21:33
23:59
23:06

19:51

18:23

Kalk. Tid
20:52

18:58
21:21
22:52

17:40

18:23



